
18. Großer Preis der Stadt Viernheim

Viernheim, 28.05.2016

Klasse

C/B - Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

49kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Iosif Shahbazyan ASV Mainz
TÜ 16:0

42
SS 2:1

53
TÜ 16:0

44
 3 13 34 2.I

2 Felix Michael SRC Viernheim
1:43

01
1:00

04
 0  0  0 7.

3 Daniel Fischer ASV Urloffen
TÜ 18:0

44
1:31

01
 1  4 19 3.II

4 Samuel Remle VfK 07 Schifferstadt
1:07

03
SS 4:0

52
0:56

01
 1  5  4 5.III

Pool B

1 Andrej Schwarkopf ASV Urloffen
SS 6:0

52
SS 8:0

53
 2 10 14 1.I

2 Adam Daschaew ASV Ladenburg
0:40

01
SS 4:0

54
SS 7:1

53
 2 10 11 4.II

3 Alex Anselm TSV Kandern
SS 4:0

54
0:33

01
1:28

02
 1  5  5 6.III

4 Jannik-Benedikt Reiz KSC Graben-Neudorf
1:05

03
0:24

02
 0  0  0 7.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Iosif Shahbazyan - Samuel Remle

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Adam Daschaew - Alex Anselm

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Samuel Remle VfK 07 Schifferstadt 5 5.SS 10:11

Pool B 3 Alex Anselm TSV Kandern 0 6.02:48

Pool A 3 Daniel Fischer ASV Urloffen 3 3.PS 20:8

Pool B 2 Adam Daschaew ASV Ladenburg 1 4.04:00

Pool A 1 Iosif Shahbazyan ASV Mainz 1 2.04:00

Pool B 1 Andrej Schwarkopf ASV Urloffen 3 1.PS 2:6
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